FOR SCHOOL BOARD AND WEB SITE

AKSIPS GROUP OF SIMART SCHOOLS

=== F OF SVIART SLRAUULS

FEE STRUCTURE FOR AKSIPS-125
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-27
ONE TIME FEE TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION(NEW ADMISSION ONLY)
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: : : PLAY WAY 2+ YEARS
3. Registration fee (only for New admn.) (One time) Rs. 100 NURSERY 3° YEARS
4, Admission fee (only for New admn. ) (One time) Rs. 26500 LKG 4" YEARS
5. Security (Refundable) Rs. 5100 UKG . 5" YEARS
I 6" YEARS

TUITION FEE (CLASS-WISE)

CLASSES PLAYWAY & LKG | NTOV
. NURSERY & UKG
MONTHLY 3820 4140 4520 5000
TUITION FEE

1 The School Tuition Fee is to be paid bi-monthly. Those who wish to pay the fee for the whole year will get a 5% concession on Monthly Tuition
fees. Tuition fee concession for older brother/sister is Rs. 250/- per month.

2 Afine of Rs. 20/- per day shall be charged after due date till the fee is paid. Due date for School fee is 10" of the Fee Payment month. In case the
Monthly. Tuition Fee is not paid for more than Two Months without any valid réason or permission from school, the name of the student will be
struck off.

3 Notice for withdrawal from school or for discontinuance of bus transport must be given two month in advance.

(Failure to do so will entail payment of fee in lieu of notice/adjustment in security amount or recoverable amount)

4 Day boarding (Optional) from Nursery to UKG is Rs. 1160/- per month (Timings 12.30 to 2.00 p.m.)(Where ever available)

5 Fees can be paid online. Link is available on school website as well as in the school App. Credit/Debit Card , netbanking, UPI are also available.
or.

Parents can also open a zero balance account with The Federal Bank Ltd. for auto debit facility of nn_m school fee.(Prefer QEQ. .

7 Teacher's (AKSIPS GROUP OF SCHOOL) ward( first child) Tuition fee is R5. 1250 p.m. only. For 2™ Child 50% of Tuition Fee is to be only paid.
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